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PROJECT INFOMATION

SHEET INDEX

GROSS AREA (FAR)

UNITS

ZONING ANALYSIS
Roxbury Neighborhood District : 3F - 4000   -    6,185 sq. ft. lot

Allowable Proposed Compliance
Min Lot Size -    -
Min Area/Unit 2000     (E) Lot 6,185 sq.ft. Yes
Min Lot Width 25ft 57 ft. Yes
Height 35ft.      33.33 ft. Yes
Stories 3      3 Yes
FAR 0.8      0.45 Yes
Min Usable Open 650/Unit sq.ft. 3,340 sq.ft. Yes
Min Front Yard 20 ft./Building Alignment 23' Yes
Min Side Yard 10 ft. 10 ft. Yes
Min Rear Yard 30 ft. 59 ft. Yes
Parking 1.0 per Unit 1.0 per Unit Yes

Proposed Use Group: R-3
Stories: 3
Construction Classification: VB

Floor Enclosed Area FAR Area (GSF)

Level 1 1134.01 1134.01
Level 2 1165.12 1165.12
Level 3 483.29 483.29

Total 2782.42 2782.42 GSF

Level Unit 1 - 2 Bed / 1 Bath Unit 2 - 2 Bed  / 1 Bath

Level 1 1043.06 90.96
Level 2 0 1165.12
Level 3 0 483.29 Unfinished)

Total 1043.06 GSF 1739.37 GSF

SUSTAINABILITY AND SYSTEMS
This project is designed to be LEED 'Certifiable' at the Silver level per LEED v4.1 Residential BD +C.

Building design is compliant with NHI window, hot water and HVAC efficiency, and air tightness 
requirements. Windows and opaque elements will comply with Massachusetts Stretch Energy Code. 
Roof areas are solar-ready and have minimal obstructions for future photovoltaic arrays. Building 
materials will be selected to minimize embodied energy.

Space heating and cooling shall be by heat pump split systems with a minimum efficiency of 3.0 COP 
/ 15 SEER. Water heating shall be by on-demand electric systems with a minimum COP of 1.0. Heat 
recovery ventilation will be provided to all units.

Units are not required to have fire supression sprinklers per CMR 780, Section R313.2.

Sheet Number Sheet Name
G000-2 Cover Sheet - 50-52 Waverly         DND Unit Type B4
G1.0 Symbols, Abbreviations & Keynotes
G1.1 Notes & Standards
G1.2 Specifications
G2.0 Wall Types
G2.1 Floor and Roof Assembly Types
G3.0 Window Types and Details
G4.0 Typical Details
G4.1 Typical Details
G4.2 Typical Details
G6.0 Finish Schedule
A001-2 Site Plans
A100-2 Floor Plans I
A101-2 Floor Plans II
A102-2 Floor Plans III
A110-2 RCPs I
A111-2 RCPs II
A120-2 Elevations
A130-2 Building Sections
A220-2 Enlarged Plans and Elevations
A300-2 Wall Sections
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1/8" = 1'-0"1 50-52 Waverly - Architectural Site Plan New Planting Legend

Front Yard Trees: Black Tupelo - Nyssa sylvatica
Rear Tard Trees: Serviceberry - Amelanchier x grandiflora
Driveway Screening: Meserve Holly - Ilex x meserveae 'Blue Girl'

or Hicks Yew - Taxus x media 'Hicksii'
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06 43 16.A7 Wood Porch Rail: Painted Fir, 1 1/2" square balusters
@5" O.C.

06 44 39.A1 Wood Column, painted, with square base and cap.

06 43 13.A1Wood Stairs: Wood Tread and Risers, 7” Max
Riser, 11” Min. Tread

06 43 13.A4 Composite Stairs: Composite Tread and Risers, 7”
Max Riser, 11” Min. Tread

06 43 16.A7 Wood Porch Rail: Painted Fir, 1 1/2" square balusters
@5" O.C.
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1/4" = 1'-0"1 FOUNDATION PLAN
1/4" = 1'-0"2 FIRST FLOOR PLAN
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1/4" = 1'-0"1 ROOF PLAN
UNIT TYPE B4 50-52 WAVERLY
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AAAA
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07 46 46.A4 Fiber-Cement Shingle Siding: 5” Exposure – Color per
Finish Schedule

07 46 46.A3 Fiber-Cement Clapboard Siding: Smooth Texture, 4”
Exposure – Color per Finish Schedule

07 46 46.B3 Fiber-Cement Band Board: Smooth Texture, see
details

07 46 46.B2 Fiber-Cement Corner Board: Smooth Texture, 8" width

07 46 46.B3 Fiber-Cement Band Board: Smooth Texture, see
details

07 46 46.A2 Fiber Cement Panel Cladding with Exposed Fasteners

07 42 23.A1 P.T. Wood Lattice with 1.75" openings

03 30 00.A2 Cast-In-Place Concrete Wall. See Structural

07 46 46.A3 Fiber-Cement Clapboard Siding: Smooth Texture, 4”
Exposure – Color per Finish Schedule

06 43 16.A7 Wood Porch Rail: Painted Fir, 1 1/2" square balusters
@5" O.C.

06 44 39.A1 Wood Column, painted, with square base and cap.
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Note: Level 1 Elevation 0'- 0" = 83.50'
Average Grade = 76.70'
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Level 2
9.26

Roof - 50-52 Waverly
26.59

Level 3
18.26

A

B

A A

A

A

BBBB

A

07 31 13.A1 Asphalt Shingles

07 46 46.A4 Fiber-Cement Shingle Siding: 5” Exposure – Color per
Finish Schedule

07 46 46.B1 Fiber-Cement Trim Board: Color and Finish per Finish
Schedule

07 46 46.A3 Fiber-Cement Clapboard Siding: Smooth Texture, 4”
Exposure – Color per Finish Schedule

06 43 16.A7 Wood Porch Rail: Painted Fir, 1 1/2" square balusters
@5" O.C.

07 42 23.A1 P.T. Wood Lattice with 1.75" openings

06 44 39.A1Wood Column, painted, with square base and
cap.

06 43 16.A7Wood Porch Rail: Painted Fir, 1 1/2" square
balusters @5" O.C.

03 30 00.A2Cast-In-Place Concrete Wall. See Structural

Level 1
0.00

Level 2
9.26

Roof - 50-52 Waverly
26.59

2
A130-2

Level 3
18.26

AA

A A

C 07 46 46.B2 Fiber-Cement Corner Board: Smooth Texture, 8" width

07 46 46.B1 Fiber-Cement Trim Board: Color and Finish per Finish
Schedule

07 46 46.A4 Fiber-Cement Shingle Siding: 5” Exposure – Color per
Finish Schedule

07 46 46.A4 Fiber-Cement Shingle Siding: 5” Exposure – Color per
Finish Schedule

07 46 46.B3 Fiber-Cement Band Board: Smooth Texture, see
details

07 46 46.A3 Fiber-Cement Clapboard Siding: Smooth Texture, 4”
Exposure – Color per Finish Schedule

07 46 46.B3 Fiber-Cement Band Board: Smooth Texture, see
details
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07 71 23.A1 Pre-Finished Aluminum Rain Leader with Splash Block

07 71 23.A2 Pre-Finished Aluminum Gutters with Historical Profile
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Roof - 50-52 Waverly
26.59

Level 3
18.26

A A
D

A A A

F F

A

B

F

AA
D

AA

07 31 13.A1 Asphalt Shingles

07 46 46.B2 Fiber-Cement Corner Board: Smooth Texture, 8" width

07 46 46.A3 Fiber-Cement Clapboard Siding: Smooth Texture, 4”
Exposure – Color per Finish Schedule

06 43 16.A7 Wood Porch Rail: Painted Fir, 1 1/2" square balusters
@5" O.C.

06 44 39.A1 Wood Column, painted, with square base and cap.

07 46 46.B3 Fiber-Cement Band Board: Smooth Texture, see
details

06 43 13.A1 Wood Stairs: Wood Tread and Risers, 7” Max Riser,
11” Min. Tread

07 71 23.A1 Pre-Finished Aluminum Rain Leader with Splash Block

07 71 23.A2 Pre-Finished Aluminum Gutters with Historical Profile
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1/4" = 1'-0"1 EXTERIOR ELEVATION - FRONT (SOUTH)

1/4" = 1'-0"2 EXTERIOR ELEVATION - RIGHT(EAST)
1/4" = 1'-0"3 EXTERIOR ELEVATION - REAR (NORTH)
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06 43 13.A5 Composite Stairs: Composite Tread and Risers, 7 3/4”
Max Riser, 10” Min. Tread

06 43 16.A7 Wood Porch Rail: Painted Fir, 1 1/2" square balusters
@5" O.C.7' 
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06 43 16.A4 Wood Hand Rail: Cont. Solid Maple Handrail, Round,
1 ½” Diameter

06 43 13.A6 Wood Stairs: Wood Tread and Risers, 8 1/4” Max
Riser, 9” Min. Tread
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06 43 13.A3 Wood Stairs: Wood Tread and Risers, 7 3/4” Max
Riser, 9” Min. Tread

06 43 16.A4 Wood Hand Rail: Cont. Solid Maple Handrail, Round,
1 ½” Diameter

06 43 16.A2 Wood Picket Guard Rail. Pickets at 4" Max. O.C.
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06 43 13.A3 Wood Stairs: Wood Tread and Risers, 7 3/4” Max
Riser, 9” Min. Tread

06 43 16.A4 Wood Hand Rail: Cont. Solid Maple Handrail, Round,
1 ½” Diameter
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3/8" = 1'-0"1 50-52 Waverly - Kitchen Plan

3/8" = 1'-0"5 50-52 Waverly - Bath Plan

1/4" = 1'-0"2 50-52 Waverly - Kitchen South Elevation
1/4" = 1'-0"3 50-52 Waverly - Kitchen North Elevation

1/4" = 1'-0"4 50-52 Waverly - Kitchen Island Elevation

1/4" = 1'-0"6 50-52 Waverly - Bath West Elevation
1/4" = 1'-0"7 50-52 Waverly - Bath South Elevation

1/4" = 1'-0"8 50-52 Waverly - Bath East Elevation
1/4" = 1'-0"9 50-52 Waverly - Bath North Elevation

3/8" = 1'-0"10 50-52 Waverly - Deck Stair Plan
3/8" = 1'-0"11 50-52 Waverly - Level 1 Stair Plan3/8" = 1'-0"12 50-52 Waverly - Level 2 Stair Plan

3/8" = 1'-0"13 50-52 Waverly - Level 3 Stair Plan
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1/2" = 1'-0"1 50-52 Waverly - Wall Section 1
1/2" = 1'-0"3 50-52 Waverly - Wall Section 3

1/2" = 1'-0"2 50-52 Waverly - Wall Section 2
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